
Ein Pool mit 5 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.5Sportshall Auwiesen, 25.10.2008M2_35-39 Female and Male-81 kg International Austrian Se

Matte _3 min

Gewicht

UJZ Mühlviertel

Senior Slovakia

Czech Veteran Judo Club

Judo Club Krems

0 0 10

5 10 10

10 0 10

0 0 0

101

264

3

0

30

0

4

1

2

5

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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Poolk.
Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte Platz

Runde/Starter Name  (blau) Name  (weiss) Sieger Pkte
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01 Sabek  Stanislav

02 Hofer Ernst

03 Turcani  Slavomir

04 Schlögl  Andreas

05 BARTHA  Peter

1. Hofer Ernst

2. Turcani  Slavomir

3. BARTHA  Peter

04-05 Schlögl  Andreas BARTHA  Peter BARTHA  Peter

01-02 Sabek  Stanislav Hofer Ernst Hofer Ernst

03-04 Turcani  Slavomir Schlögl  Andreas Turcani  Slavomir

05-01 BARTHA  Peter Sabek  Stanislav BARTHA  Peter

02-03 Hofer Ernst Turcani  Slavomir Hofer Ernst

04-01 Schlögl  Andreas Sabek  Stanislav Sabek  Stanislav

03-05 Turcani  Slavomir BARTHA  Peter Turcani  Slavomir

02-04 Hofer Ernst Schlögl  Andreas Hofer Ernst

Turcani  Slavomir01-03 Sabek  Stanislav Turcani  Slavomir

05-02 BARTHA  Peter Hofer Ernst Hofer Ernst

Wertungen
Wettkampf-Paarungen:
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